
GOVT. OF ASSAM
OFFICE OF TI{E CHIEF ENGINEE& p.W.D. (t{.H. WORKS):

ASSAM: CHNDMARI: GUWAIIATI-3
NATIONAL HIGHWAY ROAD PROIECT

NOTICE INVITING BID
No. NHR.71 /20t8/ { Dated Guwahati tfre ;f6lt^' June, 2019

RFP for:-

1. Periodical Renewal under Annual Renewal Programme (ARP) for 2019-20 from km 32/0OO to 42/000
on NH-37 in the state of Assam on EPC mode under Guwahati NH Division.

2. Periodical Renewal under Annual Renewal Programme (ARP) for 2019-20 from km 140/000 to
146/000 on NH-37 in the State of Assam on EPC mode under Guwahati NH Division.

3. Periodical Renewal under Annual Renewal Programme (ARP) for 2019-20 from km. 1.00 to Km.
10.00 and Kn. 27.00 to Km. 29.00 (Total length:13.00 Km) on NH-15 (Old NH-52) in the State of
Assam on EPC mode underRangiaNH Division.

The Ministry of Road Transport & Highways through the Public Works Department, Govt. of Assam is
engaged in the development of National Highways and as part of this endeavour, it has been decided to
undertake the above mentioned works through the Engineering, Procurement and Construction (EpC) mode of
contract.

Ministry of Road Transport & Highways, Govt. of India represented by the Chief Engineer, p.W.D., NH
Works, Assam, Chandmari, Guwahati-3 now inviteS bids from eligible contractors for the following projects:

The complete BID document can be viewed/ downloaded from official portal of the Cppp website https://
eprocure.gov.inleprocure/app from 05.07.2019 to 06.08.2019 (up to 14.00 hrs. IST). Bidder must submit its
Financial bid and Technical Bid at https:ll eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app on or before 06.08.2019 (up to 14.00
hours IST). Bids received online shall be opened on 07.08.2019 (at 14.00 hours IST).

State NH
No.

Package

No.
Name of work Estimated

cost

lRs. in Lakhs

Completion
period

Maintenance
period

Assam JI PWD-
NIr(R)/
GIIY/2019-
20|EPC/o|

Periodical Renewal under Annual
Renewal Programme (ARP) for 2019-
20 from km321000 to 421000 on NH-
37 in the State of Assam on EPC
mode under Guwahati NH Division.
Job. TA/03 7 I AS 12*19 -2b /247

689.34 180 days 3 years

Assam 37 PWD-
NH(R)/
GrfY/2019-
20tEPCt02

Periodical Renewal under Annual
Renewal Programme (ARP) for 2019-
20 from km 140/000 to 1461000 on
NH-37 in the State of Assam on EPC
mode under Guwahati NH Division.
Job. TA/03 7 I LS I 2*79 -2b /2 48

67s.0t 180 days 3 years

Assam 15 PWD-
NH(Ry
RAN/2019-
20/EPCt01

Periodical Renewal under Annual
Renewal Programme (ARP) for 2019-
20 from km. 1.00 to Km. 10.00 and
Km. 27.00 to Km. 29.00 (Total
length:13.00 Km) on NH-15 (Old
NH-52) in the State of Assam on EpC
mode under Rangia NH Division.
Job. TA/01 5 I LS lz019, -20 /249

938.87 180 days 3 years

Contd.....2



Bid through any other mode sha, not be enterlained. However, Bid Security, document fee, power of Attorney

and Joint Bidding Agreement etc. shall be submitted physically 
.OY 

*" Bidd-e1 ::-:i 
ottote 06'08'2019 (up to

14.00 hours IST), piease note that the Authority ,"r"*.. the right to accept or reject all or any of the BIDs

without assigning any reason whatsoever'

+vl.
Chief Engineer" #wo tNH Works)

Assam, 
-Chandmari, 

Guwahati-3

Phone no. 03612664189

Email ID: ceprvdnhassam(@,gmail'com

MemoNo.NHR.71 lz}fil t -A Dated Guwahati trr".*'d1...' June, 2019

Copv forwarded to the -
1. The p.S. to the Minister p.w.D. Dispur Guwahati-6, for favour of appraisal to the Hon'ble Minister' PWD'

Assam.

2. Director General (Road Deveropment) and special Secretary to the Govt. of India, Ministry of Road

Transport & Highways, Transport Bhawan, No't, parliament Street, New Delhi_110001 for favour of

information.(Kind Attn. Sri' S'C' Mondal ' CB' Zone -Y)'

3. Commissioner and Special Secretary to the Govt' of Assam' P'W'D' (Building & 1'[H) Department'

Dispur, Guwahati-6, for favour of information'

4. Regional officer, MoRT&H, Rajgarh Road, chandmari, Guwahati-3, for favour of information'

5.SuperintendingEngineer,P.W.D.,GuwahatiNHCircle,Guwahati/NalbariNHCircle,Nalbari
information & for wide circulation'

6. Executive Engineer, PWD, Guwahati NH Division, Guwahati / Rangia NH Division' Rangia

Govt. of India'

9. file no. '... " "for record

for

for

information & for wide circulation'

7. Notige Board of this office'

, /&{The CPPP, MoRT&H (Camp at Guwahati-o/o The CE PwD NH Works Assam, Chandmari, Guwahati-3)

V fo. inlbrmatio, and necessary action. They are requested to upload the notice in the website of the MoRT&H'

n {*""i P.w.D. (NH works),
sam, Chandmari, Guwahati-3


